

PRESS RELEASE

INTRALOT has been shortlisted for the Global Gaming Awards 2020

INTRALOT Orion, the next-generation Sports Betting platform, has been nominated in the "Land-Based Product of the Year" category.

July 9th, 2020

INTRALOT is delighted to announce that INTRALOT Orion, its next-generation Sports Betting platform, has been shortlisted for the Global Gaming Awards Las Vegas 2020, in the "Land-Based Product of the Year" category.

The Global Gaming Awards Las Vegas are recognized and prestigious awards within the casino and gaming industry, powered by the leading B2B-gaming publication Gambling Insider in association with G2E show and independently adjudicated by KPMG Isle of Man. The winners will be decided by a team of 100 judges, all of which are industry C-level executives from the leading gaming companies, and will be announced at a special ceremony on October 5th in Las Vegas.

INTRALOT Orion is a state-of-the-art omnichannel sports betting platform, designed to optimize the player experience and empower the modern operator. Leveraging our certified Managed Trading Services (MTS) team, INTRALOT Orion is the best choice for risk management, business growth and exceptional levels of quality, reliability, and flexibility.

About INTRALOT

INTRALOT, a public listed company established in 1992, is a leading gaming solutions supplier and operator active in 44 regulated jurisdictions around the globe. With €0.7 billion turnover and a global workforce of approximately 3,800 employees (2,200 of which in subsidiaries and 1,600 in associates) in 2019, INTRALOT is an innovation - driven corporation focusing its product development on the customer experience. The company is uniquely positioned to offer to lottery and gaming organizations across geographies market-tested solutions and retail operational expertise. The company has designed a new ecosystem of holistic omni-channel solutions across verticals (Lottery, Betting, Interactive, VLT) for Lotteries digital transformation. INTRALOT has been awarded the prestigious WLA Responsible Gaming Framework Certification by the World Lottery Association (WLA) and the WLA certificate for the Security Control standard. For more info: Ms. Chryssa Amanatidou, Group Corporate Affairs Director

Phone: +30 2106156000, Fax: +30 2106106800, email: press_office@intralot.com - www.intralot.com